
THE N 1117.02 FT OF THE S
1549.06 FT, LESS & EX THE E
601.67 FT. ORB 828-1851,

USHER JERRY G/USHER BARBARA
452 NW SLEEPY CT
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

18-2S-16-01642-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

18216.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

06/10/2025 chuck 10.43 67,795 0 0 67,795

STANDARD
3

190,499
20,375
67,795

278,669
135,921
142,748

13 HX HB 141,139
1,609

278,669
0

287,762

0828/1851 9/27/1996 AD Q I 41,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN M JERRELL & J

JERRY G USHER & BAR
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SALE:1:1: 10.43 AC & MH

000051607 Roof Replacement 14,000 11/25/2024

29786 M H 375 11/28/2011

18972 M H 125 11/20/2001

1997HX Base Yr

370 NW SLEEPY CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,690 115.9000 108.95 293,076 2010 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 161,464

FEP 400 85 340 24,078

FOP 200 35 70 4,958

2,880 2,690 190,499

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W12 W64 S30 E55 E21 N30 $
FEP=[ORIG=-21,30] S20 E20 N20 W20 $
FOP=[ORIG=-12,0] N10 W20 S10 E20 $
.

BAS

12
64

30

55
21

30

FEP20

20

20

20

FOP 10

20

10

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 12 192.00 UT 9.00 9.00 60 2005 2005 3 60 1,037

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 12 240.00 UT 9.00 9.00 60 2005 2005 3 60 1,296

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2011 2011 3 100 540

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 26 468.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2011 2011 3 100 702

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

9 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2023 2022 100 200

10 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800
20,375

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 9.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 61,295

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500


